

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	DAILY LOK ADALAT'S ORDERS
Daily Lok Adalat Order No.	26.03.2025		<p>AONo. 582 of 2014  <u>Hon'ble J.C.S. Rawat, J. (Retd.)</u>  <u>Mahesh Chandra Pant, Member</u></p> <p>None is present for the appellant.  Mr. Bhuvnesh Joshi, Advocate for respondent no.1 and 2.</p> <p>Registry is directed to issue notices to the appellant and respondent no. 3, 4 and 5 directing them to appear in person on the next date fixed before the Daily Lok Adalat.  Post this matter on 07.05.2025.</p> <p>(Mahesh Ch. Pant, Member) (J.C.S.Rawat, J. (Retd.))</p> <p>26.03.2025 26.03.2025</p> <p>Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--