

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>AO No.582 of 2014 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Bindesh Kr. Gupta, learned counsel for the appellant though V.C.</p> <p>2. Mr. R.P. Nautiyal, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Bhuvnesh Joshi, learned counsel for respondent nos.1 and 2.</p> <p>3. Respondent nos.3 to 5 are still un-served. Let fresh notices be issued to them wherefor steps be taken by appellant's counsel through all permissible modes within ten days.</p> <p>4. List on 06.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 08.10.2025</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>