

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/16			<p data-bbox="662 499 861 521">AO No.582 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="662 524 1241 562"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 564 1385 631">Mr. Bindesh Kumar Gupta, Advocate for the appellant appeared through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="662 633 1385 701">Mr. Bhwnesh Joshi, Advocate for respondent nos.1 and 2.</p> <p data-bbox="662 703 1359 734">Ms. Neeti Rana, Advocate for respondent no.5.</p> <p data-bbox="662 736 1385 804">List on 29.05.2026, at the request of learned counsel for the respondentno.5.</p> <p data-bbox="940 853 1385 927" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 08.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 929 718 952">Sanjay</p>