

s9SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1- 21			<p data-bbox="715 376 938 405"><u>AO No.582 of 2014</u></p> <p data-bbox="715 405 1257 443"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="715 477 1485 555">Mr. Bindesh Kumar Gupta, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="715 584 1485 663">Mr. Bhuvnesh Joshi, Advocate for the respondent no.1 and 2.</p> <p data-bbox="715 692 1485 808">Ms. Asmi, Advocate holding brief of Ms. Neeti Rana, Advocate for the respondent no.5.</p> <p data-bbox="715 837 1485 954">At the request of learned counsel for the respondent no.5, list this matter on 17.07.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1070 1099 1485 1167" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b> 29.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="715 1167 746 1196">RV</p>